TNW-125-963-15 - No-Wrench Guy Anchor
Product Specifications
Anchor Style
Number of Helices
Single Helix
Rod Diameter
Shaft Length
Torque Rating
Eye Nut
Coating
Standard Package
Standard Package Unit
Min Order Qty
Weight/Ea
No-Wrench Guy Anchor
1
15" (381 mm)
1-1/4"(31.7 mm)
96" (2438 mm)
2,300 ft lbs (3,118 N-M)
Triple Eye
Hot-Dip Galvanized
20
Each
1
58 lbs
Notes: No-Wrench Guy Anchor; 96" (2438 mm) Long with 15" (381 mm) Helix and Triple Eye, 2,300 ft lbs (3,118 N-M)